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Anlage
Am Goldbach, 73550 Waldstetten

Sportwart/in
Feucht, Alexander
T 0717144754 sportwart@tc-waldstetten.de

Jugendwart/in

Pfaffenbauer, Lisa
T 015755939074 lisa.pfaffenbauer@web.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Valentin Schnepf; T 015164311913
valentin@tschnepf.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Pfaffenbauer, Fabio
Brenner, Marco
Schnepf, Valentin
Vester, Daniel
Brenner, Patrick
Pfaffenbauer, Robin
Kaiser, Luca
Hermann, Sven
Betz, Simon

Betz, Julian

Betz, Andreas
Haug, Fabian
Kbler, Linus
Barthle, Paul
Schon, Patrick
Krieger, Ralf
Pereida, Ignacio (ESP A/D)
Waibel, Marius

Dr. Betz, Oliver
Hofmann, Jochen
Waibel, Thomas
Lakner, Felix

Stitz, Florian
Meier, Jens
Waibel, Christian
Englert, Benedikt
Haas, Rafael
Schumm, Johannes

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10054378
19152176
19653523
19653533
18750707
19051798
10362679
17452069
10558760
10764571
18253322
18250356
10362727
10362662
18951491
17250378
10461368
10461319
17450377
17950375
17150373
10565277
17852081
17160968
19905236
18550365
10565341
18063322

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Kucinic, Oliver

30 Waibel, Julian

31 Feucht, Alexander
32 Straubmiiller, Ralf

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

17852075 LK24,0
10102232 LK24,0
19353142 LK24,0
17550375 LK24,0
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